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Sandrine Perreault
Cassandre Perreault
Sarah Desloges
Kymia Bergeron
Edith Bergeron-Montcalm
Léanne Paquette
Jolyanne St-Laurent
Shelly-Anne Sarrazin
Emy-Rose Lafontaine
Alicia Veilleux
Océanne Chabot
Anabelle Veilleux
Marika Tourigny

WD Emie Ferland

Jocelyn Proulx

.

Skate Canada

Date:

Magog

Invitation Estrie - Jocelyn Proulx 2022

15 octobre 2022 au 16 octobre 2022
STAR 5 Women (13 ans et plus Evé. 12) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Magog

Magog

Lac-Mégantic

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille
ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille
Sherbrooke

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille
Sherbrooke

Magog

Lac-Mégantic

ESG Drummond / Saint-Cyrille
Lac-Mégantic

Magog

Coaticook

Région
ER
ER
ER
CcC
CC
ER
CcC
ER
ER
ER
CC
ER
ER
ER

15-oct.-2022 14:13:53

Anick Rancour

A

Patinage Canada

Points

19.38
19.22
18.43
17.85
16.33
16.21
15.95
15.12
14.87
14.21
14.10
14.02
12.11



